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Pain Management Coordinating Committee

	John Booss, MD

Director, Neurology—field based

VAMC (200)

West Haven, CT 06516

Phone: 203.932.5711; ext. 3544

Fax: 203.937.4755

e:  booss.john@westhaven.va.gov

	Martha Bryan, EdD

Assistant Director, Health Services Research and Development Service

1400 I Street, Suite 700

Washington, DC 20420

Phone: 202.408.3665

e: martha.bryan@hq.med.va.gov 


	Michael E. Clark, PhD

Chronic Pain Rehabilitation Unit (116B)

VAMC 

Bruce B. Downs Blvd.

Tampa, Fl

813.972.2000 x 7484; 7112; 7114

fax: 813.903.4847

e: michael.clark2@med.va.gov

	Audrey Drake, RN, MSN, CNAA

Program Director, Nursing (118)

VACO

810 Vermont Ave. NW

Washington, DC 20420

Phone : 202.273.8424

fax: 202.273.9066

e: audrey.drake@hq.med.va.gov

	Robert Kerns, PhD

Chief, Psychology Service

VA Connecticut HCS

West Haven, CT 06516

Phone : 203.937.3841

fax: (203) 937-4951

e:  robert.kerns@med.va.gov   


	  Ruth Markham, SLC OI

295 Chipeta Way

Salt Lake City, UT 84108

Phone : 801.588.5842

fax: 801.588.5004

e: ruth.markham@med.va.gov


	Jack Rosenberg, MD

VISN 11 

Coordinator for Pain Mgmt.

2215 Fuller Road

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Phone : 734.936.5842

fax: 734.769.7056

e: jackrose@umich.edu
	Richard W. Rosenquist, MD

Dir., Pain Medicine Division

Dept. of Anesthesia

University of Iowa Hospitals 

Iowa City, Iowa 52242

Phone : 319.356.2320

fax : 319.356.2940

e: richard-rosenquist@uiowa.edu

	Paul Rousseau, MD

ACOS for GEC

VAMC; 650 E. Indian School Road

Phoenix, AZ 85012

Phone : 602.277.5551

fax: (602) 222-6514

e: ArizonaMD@aol.com

	Charles D Sintek, MS, RPh, BCPS

Clinical Pharmacy Mgr. (119B)

VAMC; 1055 Clermont ST.

Denver, CO 80220

Phone: 303.393.2806

Fax: 303.393.4624

e:  charles.sintek@med.va.gov

	Anne Turner

Health Education Officer

Employee Education System

Suite 500 Medical Forum

950 22nd St., North

Birmingham, Al  35203

Phone 205-731-1812 ex 310

Fax 205-731-1824

e :  anne.turner@lrn.va.gov 


	Jane H. Tollett, RN, PhD

National Pain Management Coordinator

VHACO (114)

810 Vermont Ave., NW

Washington, DC 20420

Phone: 202.273.8537

Fax: 202.273.9131

e: jane.tollett@hq.med.va.gov



